 EZ-Fit™
 Manifold
User Guide
3
NOTICE
The information in this document is subject to change without notice and
should not be construed as a commitment by Millipore SAS, Molsheim,
France. Millipore SAS assumes no responsibility for any errors that may

5.	 Assemble the EZ-Fit™ Manifold components to the pipe.
26
Ordering Information
Description Qty/
Pk Catalogue Number
EZ-Fit™ Manifolds
EZ-Fit™ Manifold, 1-place for EZ-Fit™ filtration units 1 EZFITEFUN1
EZ-Fit™ Manifold, 3-place for EZ-Fit™ filtration units 1 EZFITEFUN3
EZ-Fit™ Manifold, 6-place for EZ-Fit™ filtration units 1 EZFITEFUN6
EZ-Fit™ Manifold, 1-place for Microfil® funnels and membranes 1 EZFITMIC01
EZ-Fit™ Manifold, 3-place for Microfil® funnels and membranes 1 EZFITMIC03
EZ-Fit™ Manifold, 6-place for Microfil® funnels and membranes 1 EZFITMIC06
EZ-Fit™ Manifold, 1-place for Microfil® V or Microfil® S filtration units 1 EZFITL0W01
EZ-Fit™ Manifold, 3-place for Microfil® V or Microfil® S filtration units 1 EZFITL0W03
EZ-Fit™ Manifold, 6-place for Microfil® V or Microfil® S filtration units 1 EZFITL0W06
EZ-Fit™ Manifold 1-place for rubber stopper tulip 1 EZFITH0LD1
EZ-Fit™ Manifold 3-place for rubber stopper tulip 1 EZFITH0LD3
EZ-Fit™ Manifold 6-place for rubber stopper tulip 1 EZFITH0LD6
EZ-Fit™ Manifold components
EZ-Fit™ Manifold base, 1-place, stainless steel 1 EZFITBASE1
EZ-Fit™ Manifold base, 3-place, stainless steel 1 EZFITBASE3
EZ-Fit™ Manifold base, 6-place, stainless steel 1 EZFITBASE6
EZ-Fit™ filtration units filtration head for EZ-Fit™ Manifold 1 EZFITMVHE1
EZ-Fit™ filtration units filtration head for EZ-Fit™ Manifold 3 EZFITMVHE3
EZ-Fit™ adapter for using EZ-Fit™ filtration units on Microfil® Manifolds 3 EZFITMICAD
Microfil® filtration head for EZ-Fit™ Manifold
1 EZFITMIHE1
3 EZFITMIHE3
Microfil® V or Microfil® S filtration head for EZ-Fit™ Manifold
1 EZFITL0HE1
3 EZFITL0HE3
Filtration head for rubber stopper tulip for EZ-Fit™ Manifold
1 EZFITHIHE1
3 EZFITHIHE3
Height extension for EZ-Fit™ Manifold